Industrial Computer Chassis
Features
Specifications
Model Name IPC-6806S IPC-6806 IPC-6806W
Drive Bay
5.25" - - ODD x 1
3.5" FDD x 1, HDD x 1 FDD x 1, HDD x 1 FDD x 1, HDD x 1
Cooling

1757001397 (IPC-6806) (ATX, PFC) 250 W AC100~240V (full-range)
1757000160G (IPC-6806W) (ATX, PFC) 300 W AC100~240V (full-range)
Ordering Information
Part Number Power Supply Backplane Regulations Switch
IPC-6806SB-15ZBE 1757000209G - CE AT
IPC-6806BP-25ZCE 1757001397 - CE ATX
IPC-6806P3-25ZCE 1757001397 PCA-6106P3-0D2E CE ATX
IPC-6806WB-30ZBE 1757000160G - CE AT
IPC-6806WP-30ZBE 1757000160G PCA-6106P3-0D2E CE AT
P
O
W
E